Scales play a valuable role in a foodservice environment. Controlling costs, accurate
portion control and ensuring a consistent experience for guests are key factors in
running a successful operation. With that in mind, San Jamar’s Pro MZR line of scales
offer precision and durability met with a modern, user-friendly design and unparalleled
value. Offering solutions for a range of applications and price points, the Pro MZR line
features both mechanical and digital NSF-approved professional scales for any kitchen.
S C A L E S
TM
SIMPLE 2 BUTTON OPERATION SEALED DISPLAY TARE FEATURE AUTOMATIC SHUTOFF
LOW PROFILE DIGITAL KITCHEN SCALE
4-IN-1 CONFIGURATIONS SEALED DISPLAY TARE FEATURE AUTOMATIC SHUTOFF
LARGE PORTION CONTROL DIGITAL SCALE
SMALL PORTION CONTROL DIGITAL SCALE
ITEM CAPACITY INCREMENTS DIMENSIONS ADAPTER/BATTERIES
SCDGPCM13 13 lb
(6000 g)
1 g
(0.1 oz)
9.5" x 6.25" x 2.5"
(241 mm x 159 mm x 63.5 mm)
Power Adapter Included,
Batteries Not Included
AUTO SHUTOFF REMOTE DISPLAY WEIGH ITEMS
AS PERCENTAGE TARE FEATURE
INDUSTRIAL DIGITAL SCALE
ITEM CAPACITY INCREMENTS DIMENSIONS ADAPTER/BATTERIES
SCDG220 220 lb
(100 kg)
2 oz
(0.05 kg)
11.5" x 11" x 1.25"
(292 mm x 279 mm x 32 mm)
9V A/C Power Adapter
& Battery Included
SEALED DISPLAY TARE FEATURE
LARGE SQUARE KITCHEN SCALE
ITEM CAPACITY INCREMENTS DIMENSIONS ADAPTER/BATTERIES
SCDG13 13 lb
(6 kg)
0.1 oz
(1 g)
9.75" x 7.25" x 3.75"
(248 mm x 184 mm x 95 mm)
9V A/C Power Adapter Optional,
9V battery included
SMOOTH GLASS
SURFACE
TOUCH SCREEN
DISPLAY TARE FEATURE DISPLAY HOLD AUTOMATIC SHUTOFF
GLASS DIGITAL SCALE
ITEM CAPACITY INCREMENTS DIMENSIONS ADAPTER/BATTERIES
SCDG15BK 15 lb
(7000 g)
0.1 oz
(1 g)
9” x 6.5” x 0.75”
(229 mm x 165 mm x 19 mm) Batteries included
DISPLAY HOLD TARE FEATURE SEALED DISPLAY AUTOMATIC SHUTOFF
M-SERIES SCALES
ITEM CAPACITY INCREMENTS DIMENSIONS ADAPTER/BATTERIES
SCDGM33 33 lbs (15kg) 2g
(0.1 oz)
12" x 10.25" x 4.15"
(305 mm x 260 mm x 105 mm)
9V A/C Power Adapter Optional,
Batteries IncludedSCDGM66 66lbs (30 kg)
ROUND DIGITAL SCALE
ITEM CAPACITY INCREMENTS DIMENSIONS ADAPTER/BATTERIES
SCDG11BK (Black)
SCDG11M (Metallic)
11 lb
(5000 g)
0.1 oz
(1 g)
8.5” x 6” x 1.65”
(216 mm x 152 mm x 42 mm)
9V A/C Power Adapter Optional,
Batteries Included
SIMPLE 2 BUTTON OPERATION TARE FEATURE AUTOMATIC SHUTOFF
ITEM CAPACITY INCREMENTS DIMENSIONS ADAPTER/BATTERIES
SCDGPC13 13 lb
(6000 g)
2 g
(0.1 oz)
15.75" x 12.5" x 3"

0.1 oz
(1 g)
8.5" x 6" x 1.65"
(216 mm x 152 mm x 42 mm)
9V A/C Power Adapter Optional,
Batteries Included
REMOVABLE STAINLESS
STEEL PLATFORM SIMPLE 2 BUTTON OPERATION TARE FEATURE AUTOMATIC SHUTOFF
SCDG2LP
SCDG11BK
SCDGP11BK
4-IN-1 CONFIGURATIONS SEALED DISPLAY TARE FEATURE AUTOMATIC SHUTOFF
WASHDOWN SAFE MEMORY RECALL AUTO-TARE FEATURE SELF-LEVELING LONG-LASTING BATTERY
DIGITAL WASHDOWN SCALE
ITEM CAPACITY INCREMENTS DIMENSIONS ADAPTER/BATTERIES
SCDGWD66 66 lb/30 kg 0.01 lb/ .005 kg/ 0.25 oz 13” x 11.5” x 4”
(330 mm x 292 mm x 102 mm)
Rechargeable Battery, Adapter
Included
TARE FOOT PEDAL
ITEM DIMENSIONS CORD LENGTH
FPED 4 in. x 2.5 in. x 1.25 in
102 mm x 64 mm x 32 mm 8’ 6”
REMOTELY CONTROL TARE FOR SCDGPC13 AND SCDGPCM13
9V ADAPTER
ITEM
9VADAP
TARE FEATURE REMOVABLE STAINLESS STEEL BOWL SHATTERPROOF FRONT PANEL
MECHANICAL SCALE WITH BOWL
ITEM CAPACITY INCREMENTS DIMENSIONS ADAPTER/BATTERIES
SCDLB2 2 lb (1 kg) 0.25 oz (5 g) 10" x 8" x 8.5"
(254 mm x 203 mm x 216 mm) Analog - No Batteries Required
SCDLB11 11 lb (5 kg) 1.0 oz (20 g)
REMOVABLE ACCESS PANEL TARE FEATURE WATER RESISTANT
MECHANICAL DIAL SCALE
ITEM CAPACITY INCREMENTS DIMENSIONS ADAPTER/BATTERIES
SCMDL2 2 lb (32 oz) 1/4 oz